Medio de Pago:
Fecha del Pago:
Ticket ID:
Transaccion/CUS:
Tipo de usuario:

Estado Transaccion:

Concepto:

Ciclo Transaccion:
Banco:

Cad. de servicio:
Total:

Total Iva:

No. Pago:

TRANSACCION PSE - PSE PAGOS

Pagos ACH PSE
29/07/2019

363280

475276303

Persona

Transaccioén Aprobada
Pago Liq No.363280 A?0 2019 Trim. 2.
3

BANCOLOMBIA

7159

10000

0

363280







